
SwissSys Standings. PS41 CHESS SUPERBOWL: NO SCORE

# Name ID Rtng Team Grd Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Tot TBrk[M] TBrk[S] TBrk[C]
1 Oscar Hughes   unr. PS41M K D19 D9 D13 D14 2.0 4 8 5
2 Arthur Roffers   unr. PS41M K D3 D13 D14 D15 2.0 4 8 5
3 Joshua Kang   unr. DALTON K D2 D12 D10 D11 2.0 4 8 5
4 Milo Rose-Werner   unr. PS41M K D17 D10 D11 D12 2.0 4 8 5
5 Jackson Gittens   unr. HUNTER K D24 D11 D12 D10 2.0 4 8 5
6 Calder Golebiewski   unr. PS41M K D9 D23 D15 D13 2.0 4 8 5
7 Grant Kelii   unr. PS166M K D14 D25 D16 D17 2.0 4 8 5
8 Sebastion Machado   unr. PS41M K D21 D18 D23 D22 2.0 4 8 5
9 KAI VAN DER ZEE   unr. PS41M K D6 D1 D21 D20 2.0 4 8 5
10 Brooks Mcaleer   unr. PS41M K D13 D4 D3 D5 2.0 4 8 5
11 Mathias Cotton-Moore   unr. DALTON K D16 D5 D4 D3 2.0 4 8 5
12 Georgia Pearce   unr. PS41M K D15 D3 D5 D4 2.0 4 8 5
13 Leo Danzer   unr. PS41M K D10 D2 D1 D6 2.0 4 8 5
14 Cole Fesse   unr. PS166M K D7 D20 D2 D1 2.0 4 8 5
15 Jamie Gould   unr. HORACEM K D12 D17 D6 D2 2.0 4 8 5
16 Abigail Axelrod   unr. PS41M K D11 D24 D7 D18 2.0 4 8 5
17 Zachary Levi   unr. PS41M K D4 D23 D19 D7 2.0 4 8 5
18 Theodore Sharef Wong   unr. HORACEM K H--- D8 D20 D16 2.0 4 6 4.5
19 Teddy Stuart-Pontier   unr. PS41M K D1 H--- D17 D23 2.0 4 6 4.5
20 Alessia Drivin   unr.   K H--- D14 D18 D9 2.0 4 6 4.5
21 Ana Statile   unr. PS41M K D8 D22 D9 H--- 2.0 4 6 4.5
22 Chase Noble   unr. HUNTER K D25 D21 H--- D8 2.0 4 6 4.5
23 Ruby Coaxum   unr. HUNTER K H--- D6 D8 D19 2.0 4 6 4.5
24 Isaiah Lawal   unr. HUNTER K D5 D16 H--- H--- 2.0 2 4 4
25 Zachary Levi   unr. PS41M K D22 D7 H--- H--- 2.0 2 4 4

SwissSys Standings. PS41 CHESS SUPERBOWL: NOVICE K-1

# Name ID Rtng Team Grd Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Tot TBrk[M] TBrk[S] TBrk[C]
1 Sebastian Goodrich   unr. LOWERL K W12 W32 W6 W4 4.0 8.5 9.5 10
2 Greyson Kurzweil   unr. PS41M K W27 W26 W18 W11 4.0 6 7.5 10
3 Rishi Miranda Prabhu   unr. HUNTER 1 W7 W15 D11 W13 3.5 8 10 9
4 Io Lee   unr. PS41M 1 W14 W5 W9 L1 3.0 10 12.5 9
5 Jai Dwivedi   unr. HORACEM 1 W17 L4 W23 W19 3.0 7 8.5 7
6 Magnus Pallordet   unr. PS41M 1 W36 W33 L1 W17 3.0 7 7.5 8
7 Willa B   unr. PS41M 1 L3 W38 W20 W25 3.0 7 7 6
8 Teddy Mayer-Cesiano   unr. DALTON K W25 L11 W15 W16 3.0 6.5 8 7
9 KELLY KIRYAN PARK 30925909 unr. DALTON K W34 W23 L4 W18 3.0 6.5 7.5 8
10 Mason Scheinbach   unr. NORW 1 L15 W37 W32 W22 3.0 5 5.5 6
11 Max McBride   unr. PS41M 1 W35 W8 D3 L2 2.5 10.5 11.5 8
12 Leonard Englin   unr. PS41M 1 L1 D14 W36 W26 2.5 8 8.5 4.5
13 Lucy Hoylman-Sigal   unr. HUNTER K D16 W28 W24 L3 2.5 7 8.5 7
14 MICHELLE SUB PARK 30917144 unr. DALTON K L4 D12 W29 W24 2.5 7 8.5 4.5
15 Tycen Kocaoglu   unr. PS41M K W10 L3 L8 W32 2.0 6 10.5 5
16 Will Montesano   unr. PS41M 1 D13 W30 D19 L8 2.0 4.5 9 6
17 Orson Lennox   unr. PS41M 1 L5 W35 W21 L6 2.0 4.5 8.5 5
18 Zinnia Montclare   unr. PS03M 1 W38 W31 L2 L9 2.0 4 8 7
19 Dex Enghauser   unr. PS41M K D30 W29 D16 L5 2.0 3.5 8 6
20 Sebastian Dally   unr. LEMANM K L23 W34 L7 W33 2.0 2.5 6.5 4
21 Ada Leung   unr.   K L32 B--- L17 W35 2.0 2 4 3
22 Tyler Lehman   unr. PS41M 1 H--- H--- W31 L10 2.0 1 4 4.5
23 Luca Merry   unr. PS41M 1 W20 L9 L5 D31 1.5 6 9 4.5
24 Emanuela Da Silva   unr. PS41M 1 D26 W27 L13 L14 1.5 5.5 8 5
25 Lauren Valdes   unr. PS41M 1 L8 D36 W30 L7 1.5 5 8 3.5
26 Lyanna Klausner   unr. GRACE K D24 L2 W37 L12 1.5 4.5 8.5 4
27 liv Pavelle   unr. PS166M 1 L2 L24 W34 D28 1.5 4 8 2.5
28 Willis Mooallem   unr. PS41M 1 D29 L13 D33 D27 1.5 4 6.5 3.5
29 Johanna Wolraich   unr. PS166M 1 D28 L19 L14 W37 1.5 4 6.5 3
30 Geoge Day   unr. DALTON 1 D19 L16 L25 W36 1.5 4 6 3
31 Rose Leventhal   unr. PS41M 1 B--- L18 L22 D23 1.5 3.5 5.5 3.5
32 Cole Cimino   unr. PS41M 1 W21 L1 L10 L15 1.0 6.5 10.5 4
33 Charlotte Marsh   unr. PS334M K D37 L6 D28 L20 1.0 4 7 3
34 Max Kushner   unr. PS41M K L9 L20 L27 W38 1.0 3.5 6.5 1
35 Naomi Oren   unr. PS334M 1 L11 L17 W38 L21 1.0 3.5 6 2
36 Mia Pavelle   unr. PS166M 1 L6 D25 L12 L30 0.5 5.5 8.5 1.5
37 Franklin Hodes   unr. PS41M K D33 L10 L26 L29 0.5 4 7 2
38 Marlowe Mcaleer   unr. PS41M 1 L18 L7 L35 L34 0.0 4 7 0

SwissSys Standings. PS41 CHESS SUPERBOWL: NOVICE 2-5

# Name ID Rtng Team Grd Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Tot TBrk[M] TBrk[S] TBrk[C]
1 Duke McDonald   unr. STLUKES 2 W12 W10 W4 W3 4.0 8 10 10
2 Catherine Marsh   unr. PS334M 4 D6 W20 W16 W8 3.5 5.5 5.5 8
3 Akiva Schoenkin   unr. PS41M 4 W17 W11 W9 L1 3.0 8 9 9
4 Zachary Sinrod   unr. TRINITY 4 W20 W16 L1 W10 3.0 7 7 8
5 Jayden Muthu   unr. SAHK 4 L8 W17 W11 W9 3.0 6 7 6
6 Emma Amir   unr. PS41M 2 D2 W13 L8 W14 2.5 7 8.5 6
7 Solomon Pearce   unr. PS41M 3 L9 D14 W13 W15 2.5 5 6.5 4.5
8 Apollo Kim   unr. PS41M 4 W5 L9 W6 L2 2.0 5.5 11 6
9 Alexander Sherman   unr. TRINITY 2 W7 W8 L3 L5 2.0 5.5 10.5 7
10 Nathan Schoenkin   unr. PS41M 3 W19 L1 W12 L4 2.0 5 10 6
11 Cormac Hegarty   unr. PS41M 3 W15 L3 L5 W16 2.0 4.5 8.5 5
12 Griffin Scheinbach   unr. ENGLEW 2 L1 W19 L10 W17 2.0 3 8 4
13 Archer Wine   unr. PS166M 2 W14 L6 L7 D18 1.5 5 7.5 4.5
14 Grant Whittaker   unr. STLUKES 3 L13 D7 W18 L6 1.5 5 7.5 3.5
15 Benji Chan   unr. STLUKES 3 L11 D18 W20 L7 1.5 3 5.5 3.5
16 Oliver Hughes   unr. PS41M 2 W18 L4 L2 L11 1.0 6 9.5 4
17 Alexander OKeeffe   unr. STLUKES 3 L3 L5 W19 L12 1.0 6 9 2
18 David Englin   unr. PS41M 3 L16 D15 L14 D13 1.0 4 5.5 2
19 Ryan Mei   unr. LONGIS 2 L10 L12 L17 W20 1.0 3 5 1
20 Danielle Axelrod   unr. PS41M 3 L4 L2 L15 L19 0.0 5.5 9 0

SwissSys Standings. PS41 CHESS SUPERBOWL: JUNIORS

# Name ID Rtng Team Grd Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Tot TBrk[M] TBrk[S] TBrk[C]
1 KIAN DONNELLY 30508658 371 PS41M 1 W20 W14 W3 W2 4.0 7.5 8 10
2 AZIKIWE HAUSKEN 30625031 392 HUNTER 1 W21 W8 W4 L1 3.0 9.5 9.5 9
3 LINUS HUANG 30277685 539 PS5NJ 1 W10 W11 L1 W6 3.0 8.5 10.5 8
4 MATEO FERNANDEZ-ALLER 30742556 346 DALTON 1 W19 W5 L2 W9 3.0 8 9 8
5 ROHAN SEHGAL 30343406 465 TRINITY 1 W15 L4 W10 W12 3.0 6.5 8 7
6 SAMEER DOSHI 30466658 251 DALTON K X--- W15 W9 L3 3.0 6.5 6.5 8
7 SKYE DRIVIN 30434308 327 DALTON 1 W13 L9 W18 W11 3.0 6 7 7
8 MARIANNA GENIS 30821868 318 SPEYER K W17 L2 D14 W16 2.5 6 7.5 6
9 CHARLES BERTON 30457214 407 HUNTER 1 W12 W7 L6 L4 2.0 5.5 10 7
10 DAVID ROLFE III 30794968 157 PS41M 1 L3 W20 L5 W18 2.0 4 7.5 4
11 EMILY CHAN 30432280 386 LOYOLA 1 W18 L3 W21 L7 2.0 4 7 6
12 COSMO SAFDIE 30358022 105 PS166M 1 L9 B--- W17 L5 2.0 3.5 6.5 4
13 Benjamin Harris 31017130 unr. STANNS L L7 W19 H--- H--- 2.0 1 4 3.5
14 OLIVER WANG 30813420 473 DALTON K W16 L1 D8 L15 1.5 5.5 9.5 5
15 JACK NEMIROFF 30420601 537 HUNTER 1 L5 L6 D20 W14 1.5 4.5 7.5 2
16 VASU VARUN 30911497 105 RIVERDAL K L14 D17 W19 L8 1.5 4 6.5 3.5
17 GABRIEL CHANG 30578885 unr. DALTON 1 L8 D16 L12 W20 1.5 3.5 6 2.5
18 DREW TAEYOON KIM 30884652 unr. PS166M 1 L11 W21 L7 L10 1.0 4 7 3
19 EDWARD SEYFFERT 30949783 unr. COLL K L4 L13 L16 W21 1.0 3.5 6.5 1
20 SPENCER PARKER 30878644 unr. COLL K L1 L10 D15 L17 0.5 5 9 1
21 GIDEON PAVLICH 30992660 unr. COLL K L2 L18 L11 L19 0.0 4 7 0

SwissSys Standings. PS41 CHESS SUPERBOWL: PRIMARY

# Name ID Rtng Team Grd Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Tot TBrk[M] TBrk[S] TBrk[C]
1 JACOB BRINCK 30514594 535 NEST 1 W24 W6 D3 W9 3.5 8 8.5 9
2 KABIR SHAN BHATIA 17242975 536 COLL 3 W17 W12 W4 D3 3.5 7.5 9 9.5
3 ANDREW ICHI ROHRS 30081470 605 SPEYER 2 W19 W5 D1 D2 3.0 10 11.5 8.5
4 GABRIEL LAVIPOUR 30067629 612 DALTON 2 X--- W13 L2 W8 3.0 8 8 7
5 RAENAN HO 30714188 466 PS334M 3 W21 L3 W14 W13 3.0 7 8 7
6 LOGAN PANG 30067743 526 DALTON 2 W23 L1 W21 W12 3.0 6.5 7 7
7 ANDWELE HAYWOOD 30515647 563 DALTON 2 X--- L8 W22 W16 3.0 5.5 5.5 6
8 GUILLE BERTON 30457229 374 HORACEM 3 W25 W7 D9 L4 2.5 7 8 8
9 WREN CHISHOLM 30046342 556 DALTON 1 X--- W22 D8 L1 2.5 7 7 7
10 BEMNET NOEL 30568406 445 DALTON 2 W14 D11 L13 W18 2.5 6.5 8 6.5
11 NATHAN COWAN-KATZMAN 30528191 604 PS41M 3 W15 D10 L12 W17 2.5 6 7.5 6.5
12 OSCAR KASS 17006584 865 STLUKES 3 W18 L2 W11 L6 2.0 5.5 10.5 6
13 CAMERON SUSILA 30135384 714 PS03M 3 W16 L4 W10 L5 2.0 5 10 6
14 MAXIM ROWLAND 30313329 630 RYECDAY K L10 W15 L5 W22 2.0 4 8 4
15 CHASE NEWMAN 30625013 342 DALTON 2 L11 L14 B--- W21 2.0 3 5.5 2
16 ANA GORICHEV 30579978 500 PS41M 2 L13 W24 W23 L7 2.0 2.5 5.5 5
17 LAUREN KEYOU PARK 30927717 unr. DALTON 3 L2 D18 W19 L11 1.5 5.5 9 3.5
18 LEO MASH 30599538 512 PS41M 2 L12 D17 W20 L10 1.5 5 7.5 3.5
19 JUSTIN RUI R CHEN 30723092 374 SACH 2 L3 D20 L17 W23 1.5 3.5 6.5 2.5
20 HUDSON ADA FESSEL 30067324 589 PS166M 3 L22 D19 L18 W25 1.5 3.5 5 2.5
21 CHASE YUEN 30041382 691 SPEYER 2 L5 W25 L6 L15 1.0 5.5 8.5 3
22 ALEXANDR MANON-OG 30704440 338 PS7 3 W20 L9 L7 L14 1.0 5.5 8 4
23 DEVEN RAMIA 30595936 114 AVENUE 2 L6 B--- L16 L19 1.0 3.5 6.5 2
24 VIVIAN Van Tuyl 31016935 unr. DALTON 2 L1 L16 L25 B--- 1.0 3 6.5 0
25 WILLIAM ARMOUR 30062206 411 PS41M 3 L8 L21 W24 L20 1.0 3 5.5 2

SwissSys Standings. PS41 CHESS SUPERBOWL: RESERVE

# Name ID Rtng Team Grd Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Tot TBrk[M] TBrk[S] TBrk[C]
1 GRAYSON XIANG 30650149 775 SACH 1 W3 W10 W8 W2 4.0 8 10 10
2 CATHERINE ROOSEN 16927526 893 PS41M 5 W5 W12 W11 L1 3.0 9 11 9
3 LUKAS NIKO HERTEL 16883065 815 SPEYER 5 L1 W22 W9 W10 3.0 8 9 6
4 WILLIAM ROOSEN 16912770 900 PS41M 5 L9 W14 W7 W12 3.0 6.5 8.5 6
5 AYDEN LIM 30296466 633 QUAKER 2 L2 W20 W15 W8 3.0 6.5 7.5 6
6 KARA CHAN 30437368 645 SAUS 3 W18 L8 W17 W11 3.0 5.5 7 7
7 OUTES DE FREITAS 30600124 700 CALHOUN 4 W20 D9 L4 W18 2.5 6.5 7.5 6.5
8 ALICE DEMUTH 16911975 734 PS41M 5 W16 W6 L1 L5 2.0 6 11.5 7
9 KENZO PHILLIPS 30063627 904 DALTON 2 W4 D7 L3 D14 2.0 5.5 10.5 6
10 TEDDY GIULIANO 30060913 679 DALTON 3 W23 L1 W13 L3 2.0 5 9.5 6
11 SKYLAR LIN 30279329 703 PS166M 4 W22 W13 L2 L6 2.0 5 9 7
12 MARTINA CICCIA 16974410 697 PS166M 4 W21 L2 W19 L4 2.0 4.5 8.5 6
13 ALLYSON YU 30721310 626 EMBAKER 1 W24 L11 L10 W17 2.0 3.5 7 5
14 AUSTIN CHEN 30722612 619 SACH 4 D15 L4 W23 D9 2.0 3.5 7 4.5
15 MARCUS LI 30509403 869 ECOLE 1 D14 D17 L5 X22 2.0 3.5 6.5 3.5
16 CHRIS MONTESANO 16945984 283 STLUKES 7 L8 B--- L18 W21 2.0 2.5 4.5 3
17 ILAAN AHMED 16830118 458 DALTON 5 W19 D15 L6 L13 1.5 5 8 5.5
18 NICHOLAS KANG 30140334 667 COLL 2 L6 D23 W16 L7 1.5 4.5 7.5 3.5
19 SPENCER C CHENG 17253226 619 SPEYER 4 L17 W21 L12 H--- 1.5 2.5 4.5 3
20 Teddy Rice 30924615 unr. PS41M 5 L7 L5 L21 W23 1.0 4 7 1
21 Alexander Suh 31012243 unr. CALHOUN 5 L12 L19 W20 L16 1.0 4 6 2
22 ALEXANDER PARK 17190080 248 PS41M 4 L11 L3 B--- F15 1.0 2 5 1
23 bug montesano 30751407 unr. PS41M 5 L10 D18 L14 L20 0.5 4.5 6.5 1.5
24 AVERY GOODRICH 17355875 878 LOWERL 2 L13 U--- U--- U--- 0.0 0 2 0


